12.-14.03.2010

DANISH OPEN 2010

Page: 1

Startlist

A6
1. Winsley, Louise

2. Larsen, Oliver
(S6/SB6/SM6)

F 1998 1
7
11
15
19
23

M 1994 2
12
16
20
24

100m Freestyle Women
100m Breaststroke Women
100m Backstroke Women
50m Backstroke Women
50m Breaststroke Women
50m Freestyle Women

100m Freestyle Men
100m Backstroke Men
50m Backstroke Men
50m Breaststroke Men
50m Freestyle Men

01:33,44
01:20,61

02:15,50
01:03,49
01:24,41
01:07,41

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming
TITANIUM
sportstiming

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Esbjerg, Svemmestadion Danmark

N

DanishOpen




