## **Startlist**

## **A6**

1.	Winsley, Louise	F 1998	1	100m Freestyle Women	
			7	100m Breaststroke Women	
			11	100m Backstroke Women	
			15	50m Backstroke Women	
			19	50m Breaststroke Women	01:33,44
			23	50m Freestyle Women	01:20,61
2.	Larsen, Oliver	M 1994	2	100m Freestyle Men	
	(S6/SB6/SM6)		12	100m Backstroke Men	02:15,50
			16	50m Backstroke Men	01:03,49
			20	50m Breaststroke Men	01:24,41
			24	50m Freestyle Men	01:07,41









